
Regional % REGIONAL 
Regional Totals 

Zone 
KAROO. 

OVERBER 

S CAPE 

Station Name 
018 - Beaufort West 

145 - Laingsburg 

188 - Murraysberg* 

237 - Prince Albert 

097 - Bredasdorp 
043 - Caledon 
105 - Hermanus 
276 - Swellendam 

044 - Calitzdorp 
087 - George 

100 - Heidelberg 
181 - Knysna 
142 - Ladismith 

181 - Mossel Bay 

213 - Oudtshoorn 
247 - Riversdale 
291 - Uniondale 

BOLAND E 050 - Ceres 

BOLAND 

NW COAS 

SW COAS 

CAPE TO 

ATHLONE 

S SUBS 

M PLAIN 

N SUBS. 

HELDERB 

176 - Montagu 

248 - Robertson 

284 - Tulbagh 
333 - Worcester 

214 - Paarl 
319 - Wellington 

053 - Clanwilliam 

294 - Van Rhynsdorp 
306 - Vredendal 

111 - Hopefield 

159 - Malmesbury 

Malmesbury 7 
178 - Morreesburg 

226 - Piketberg 
305 - Vredenberg 

  

Good Hope Centre 

Tableview 
Civic Ctr, (Exhibiton H1) 

Civic Ctr, Podium,Cape Town 

Civic Ctr, Sea Point 

Civic Ctr, Landsdowne 

259 - Simonstown 
334 - wynberg (timour) 

Comm Ctr, New Tafelsig 
wynberg pentech C 
wynberg pentech B 
Wynberg Pentech A 
Princeton High 

uUwc 

Durbanville 

Parow 

Bellville 

Eversdal 

Boston 

Goodwood Showgrounds 

Bellville College 

Kraaifontein Civic 

262 - Somerset West 
267 - Stellenbosch 

272- Strand . 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1,990,318 34.9% 56.3% 5.9% 
694,755 34.9% 1,119,649 56.3% 117,116 5.9% 23,125 1.2% 30,657 15% 5,016 

ANC # ANC% NP # NP% _DP# OP% PACH PAC% FF# FF% IFP# 
4,983 | 31.5 10,817 | 68.5 o ° 0 

538 | 16 2,546 | 75.9 61 | 1.82 13 | 0.39 195 | 5.51 13 
874 | 35.5 1,585 | 64.5 o 0 0 
655 | 145 3,872 | 85.5 o 0 o 

0 0 0 0 oO 
2,337 | 17.8 3,449 | 64.4 1,340 | 10.2 34 | 0.26 817 | 6.23 

13,203 | 27.6 26,294 | 54.9 2,834 | 5.92 3.461 | 7.23[ 1,039 | 2.17 167 
4,172 | 246 10,318 | 60.8 1,393 | 8.21 149 | 0.88 655 | 3.86 83 
4,978 | 30.3 9,808 | 59.8 803 | 4.89 o 633 | 3.86 82 

0 o 0 ° 0 
°O o 0 0 o 

520 | 15.1 2918 | 84.9 o ° o 
21,402 | 38.9 31,235 | 56.7 178 | 0.32 4i| 007] 2,200| 3.99 23 
1,281 | 21.8 4,034 | 68.6 171 | 2.91 23 | 0.39 270 | 4.59 26 

14,062 | 39.3 16,283 | 45.5 3,790 | 10.6 133 | 0.37 975 | 2.73 
1,795 | 28.2 4,565 | 71.8 o ° 0 

10,725 | 32.6 18,576 | 56.4 702 | 2.38 457| 139] 2,243 | 6.81 132 
10,139 | 28 23,528 | 64.9 557 | 1.54 171] o47| 1,575 | 4.35 156 
2,559 | 18.3 11,204 | 80.3 s4| 0.39 9| 0.06 132 | 0.95 
1,221 | 32.3 2,558 | 67.7 ° o o 

0 ° o ° 0 
8.666 | 32.6 16,526 | 62.1 374] 1.41 252 | 0.95 420 | 1.58 72 
3,747 | 25.9 9,064 | 62.6 1,074 | 7.42 157 | 1.09 373 | 2.58 55 
4,324 | 22.9 11,559 | 61.4 307 | 1.62 2,090 | 11.1 408 | 2.58 140 
4,221 | 30.5 9514 | 61.6 252 | 1.82 106 | 0.77 ast | 254 48 

23,190 | 37 39,520| 63 o 0 0 
31,779 | 37 46,869 | 54.5 2,492 | 2.63 ee7| os] 1,745 | 203 212 
5,179 | 22.8 15,433 | 67.9 a6 | 3.72 78 | 0.34 ei4| 27 87 

oO o 0 0 0 
7,841 | 25.8 20,470 | 67.4 4e6] 1.6 ga{os2] ites] 3.9 139 
1,668 | 22.8 5,635 | 77.2 ° ° o 
3,678 | 24.2 10,156 | 66.9 164 | 1.08 70 | 0.46 710 | 4.68 87 

o 0 0 o 0 
is | 162 4,227 | 63.8 ° 0 0 

5,249 | 19.3 18,953 | 69.8 1,305 | 4.81 106 | 0.39 526 | 1.94 114 
7853 23977 
955 | 15.7 4,616 | 75.7 58 | 0.95 0 469 | 7.69 

4,002 | 20.8 14,279 | 74.4 o o 976 | 5.07 
7,098 | 32.7 14,617 | 673 0 o o 

0° 0° 0 ° 0 
162,051 | 90.4 8,950 | 4.99 624 | 0.35 7,426 | 4.14 52| 0.03, 170 

5,985 | 12.8 20,722 | 68.3 5,156 17| 028] 1,093 [ 26 348 
28,503 | 29.2 49.032| 50.2| 18,138 | 18.6 810 | 0.83 504 | 0.52 689 
22,585 | 46.5 21614 | 445 3,834 | 7.89 0 oO 

9985 | 20.9 23986 | 50.3 13756 | 28.8 o 0 
° o 0 o o 

‘9,403 | 32.1 17,249 | 58.9 2,590 | 8.84 25 | 0.09 11 | 0.04 WV 
o o 0 o 0 

11,767 | 19.2 39,593 | 54.7 11,269 | 18.4 286 | 0.47 658 | 1.07 378 
24,004 | 22.5 65,706 | 59.3 17,884 | 16.1 563 | 0.51 757 | 0.68 502 

6,909 | 81.3 17,791 | 209 951 | 11.2 18 | 0.21 5 | 0.06 4 
es38 | 0 sea| 0 13[ 0 735{ 0 2 |eaao. 1 
7,568 | 39.5 8,253 | 43.1 687 | 3.58 209 | 1.09 16 | 0.08 34 
6,508 | 36.5 8,696 | 48.8 4,021 | 5.73 148 | 0.83 9| 0.05 22 
6,152 | 19.9 23,064 | 74.6 1,462 | 4.73 127 | 041 42| 0.14 72 

11,669 | 88.7 647 | 4.92 50 | 0.38 794 | 6.03 0 
0 0° ° o o 

2,931 27,449 
3.208 | 21 10,991 | 71.6 380 | 2.47 48 | 0.31 gaa | 22 39 

7,298 19,097 
3,593 | 10.9 24,869 | 75.7 1,689 | 5.14 ei | o25| 1,627 | 4.96 128 
9,269 | 20.8 31,296 | 70.4 1,745 | 3.92 193] 03] 1,085 | 2.44 105, 

45,874 | 30.9 90,219 | 60.7 7,754 | 5.22 2028 | 1.37] 1,863 | 1.27 391 
6234| 27 15,910 | 68.9 951 | 4.12 0 ° 

46,658 | 37.9 66,742 | 54.2 3,054 | 2.48 1159] 0.94| 3,072] 25 287 
° 0 ° 0 o 

12,161 | 27.8 23,925 | 53.4 4,047 | 11.4 283 | 0.65 gat | 211 189 
13,551 | 31.1 30,000 | 68.9 0 ° o 
8,192 | 29.9 19,180 | 70.1 o ° 0 
                               



  

Regional % NATIONAL 1866670 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

              
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Regional Totals 671,197 36.0% 1,096,990 58.8% 61,962 3.3% 12,946 0.7% 16,567 0.9% 7,008 

Zone Station Name ANC #_ANC% NP # _NP% OP# DP% PACH PAC% FFH FF% lEP# 
KAROO 018 - Beaufort West 4,967 | 31.1 10,994 | 68.9 o oO 0 

145 - Laingsburg 545] 16 2,613 | 76.9 40 | 1.18 15 | 0.44 166 | 4.88 21 

188 - Murraysberg 74 | 355 1,585 | 645 0 0 0 
: 237 - Prince Albert ess [145 3,972 | 855 0 0 ° 

0 o o ° 0 
OVERBER 037 - Bredasdorp 2,332 | 21.1 8,717 | 78.9 0 0 o 

043 - Caledon 13,400 | 32.9 26,927 | 66.1 173 | 0.42 4. [eee 169 | 0.41 18 
: 105 - Hermanus "4221 | 27.6 11,079 | 72.4 Of o ° 

276 - Swellendam 5,030 | 30.8 9,820 | 60.2 660 | 4.05 145 | 0.89 657 | 4.03 

o o ° ° 0 
SCAPE 044 - Calitzdorp 516 | 15.1 2,909 |_84.9 0 o o 

087 - George 714| 19.5 2,528 | 69.2 109 | 2.98 40 | 1.09 227 | 6.21 37 

100 - Heidelberg 1,343 | 22.7 4,053 | 68.6 144 | 2.44 29| 0.49 271 | 4.59 35 
131 - Knysna 14,281 | 26.6 17,462 | 62.2 2,540| 7.1 141 | 0.39 925 | 2.59 284 

142 - Ladismith 1,813 | 28.4 4,570 | 71.6 o o oO 
181 - Mossel Bay 10,745 | 32.6 19,177 | 58.3 529 | 1.61 270| 0.82 1,944 | 5.91 249 

213 - Oudtshoorn 10,123 | 29.8 23,813 | 70.2 0 0 o 
247 - Riversdale 2,115 | 16.1 11,000 | 83.9 o o 0 
291 - Uniondale 1,221 | 32.3 2,558 | 67.7 o o oO 

0 ° o ° 0 
BOLAND E 050 - Ceres 7,695 | 29.8 16,610 | 64.4 237 | 0.92 273 | 1.06 409 | 1.59 87 

176 - Montagu 3,387 | 26.4 e021 | 62.6 e33 | 65 qar] ta 357 | 279 i 
248 - Robertson 4,324 | 27.2 11,559 |_72.8 0 oO o 
284 - Tulbagh 4,290 | 33.3 8,593 | 66.7 o o o 

333 - Worcester 23,304 | 36.8 40,102 | 63.2 o 0 0 
BOLAND 214 - Paarl 31,779 | 40.4 46,869 | 59.6 oO oO 0 

319 - Wellington 5,281 23 15,701 | 68.4 580 | 2.53 95} 0.41 613 | 2.67 99 

o 0 0 o o 
NW COAS 053 - Clanwilliam 3,924 | 27.5 10,324 | 72.5 o o o 

294 - Van Rhynsdorp 1,668 | 22.8 5,635 | 77.2 0 0 ° 

306 - Vredendal 3,664 | 24.1 10,291 | 67.7 112 | 0.74 79| 0.52 625 | 4.11 92 
0° 0 o o ° 

SWCOAS 111 - Hopefield 852| 163 4,378 | 83.7 0 0 oO 

159 - Malmesbury 5,195 | 19.7 19,246 | 73.2 573 | 2.18 129 | 0.49 454 | 1.73 234 

Malimesbury2 7853 o 23977 0 ° ° ° 

178 - Morreesburg 953 | 15.6 4,647 | 76.1 51 | 0.83 o 458| 7.5 

226 - Piketberg 4,026 | 20.6 14,496 | 74.3 o oO 976 | 5.01 

305 - Vredenberg 7,125 | 32.4 14,868 | 67.6 o 0 ° 

0 0 o ° 0 

CAPE TO Good Hope Centre 152,093 | 82.9 12,922 | 7.04 315 | 0.17 5,177 | 2.82 30 | 0.02 99 

Tableview 5,448 | 12.9 30,452 | 72.3 2,917 | 6.93 124 | 0.29 989 | 2.35 875, 

Civic Ctr Podium 23809 | 48 23422 | 47.2 2381 

Civic Ctr, (ex hall1) Cape Tow 30,383 | 30.2 55,574 | 55.3 12,361 | 12.3 874 | 0.87 453 | 0.45 884 

ic Ctr, Sea Point 11,009 | 22.9 28,196 | 58.8 8,777 | 18.3 oO o 

o o ° oO ° 

ATHLONE Hanover Park 0 #0 o o o| 

Civic Ctr, Landsdowne 9,886 | 35.5 17,934 | 64.5 tC) 0 0 

o o o o 0 

SSUBS 259 - Simonstown 12,439 | 20.2 37,019 | 60.2 7,071 | 11.5 310| 0.5 714 | 1.16 1,135 

334 - wynberg 27,107 | 23.7 73,152 | 64.1 10,735 |_ 9.4 596 | 0.52 623 | 0.61 4,421 
o ° 0 0 o 

MPLAIN Comm Ctr, New Tafelsig 7,280 | 28.5 18,275 | 71.5 0 ° o 

Peninsula Tech A 8,360 | 43.6 9,037 | 47.1 333 | 1.74 213 | 1.11 5 | 0.03 25 
Peninsula Tech B 6959 | 38.7 9928 | 51.8 564 | 3.13 170| 0.94 8 | 0.04 At 

Peninsula Tech C 6618 | 85.9 318 | 4.13 14] 0.18 735 | 9.54 2| 0.03 14 

Princeton High 3,522 | 21.2 12,833 | 77.1 279 | 1.68 0 ° 

uwc 13,267 | 92.8 161 | 1.13 16 | 0.11 855 | 5.98 o 
o o 0° o ° 

NSUBS Durbanville 2,931 437 

Parow 3,716 | 19 15,869] 81 0 o ° 

Bellville 7,298 | 27.6 19,097 |_72.4 oO o o 

Eversdal 3,810| 12 25,309 | 79.4 1,011 | 3.17 77 | 0.24 1,667 | 5.23 

Boston 9715 | 21.5 32,431 | 71.7 940 | 2.08 142| 0.31 1,055 | 2.33 207 
Goodwood Showgrounds 46,789 | 30.5 94,402 | 61.6 4,458 | 2.91 2,002 | 1.31 1,674 | 1.09 828 

Bellville College 7,082 | 27.9 18,275 | 72.1 oO ° o 

Kraaifontein Civic 46,658 | 40.5 68,432 | 59.5 oO o o 
0 0 0 o ° 

HELDERB 262 - Somerset West 12,422 | 28.6 24,518 | 56.4 3,209 | 7.38 310] 0.71 1,026 | 2.36 546 

267 - Stellenbosch 13,908 | _31 30,911 | 69 o o o 

272 - Strand” 8,473 | 30.1 19,692 | 69.9 0 0 o                           

 


